
Coaches:

Kristen Murphy, Head Coach
Tyler Carey, Asst Coach

 Queensbury
(G) V Volleyball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 27, 2019 Tue

Scrimmage
(scrimmage at
SUNY Oneonta
Field House)

@ Oneonta 8:30
AM TBD

Departure Point:
Back of HS
Departure Time:
6:00 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 1:30
PM

NL

Aug 31, 2019 Sat
Regular Season
(Middletown
Tournament)

@ Middletown 8:00
AM Middletown HS

Departure Point:
Back of HS
Departure Time:
5:00 AM

NL

Sep 5, 2019 Thu Scrimmage @ Lake George 4:30
PM

Lake George
High School -
Gymnasium

Departure Point:
Back of HS
Departure Time:
3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 6:30
PM

NL

Sep 6, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ Amsterdam 6:00
PM

Amsterdam High
School Gym

Departure Point:
Back of HS
Departure Time:
2:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00
PM

L

Sep 10, 2019 Tue Regular Season 
3-0 W Argyle 4:30

PM
Queensbury HS,
Gold Gym L

Sep 11, 2019 Wed Regular Season 
3-0 W @ Schuylerville 6:00

PM
Schuylerville High
School

Departure Point:
Back of HS
Departure Time:
3:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00
PM

L

Sep 14, 2019 Sat Regular Season
Averill Park High
School, Fairfield
Warde

10:00
AM

Queensbury HS,
Gold Gym NL

Sep 18, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ Broadalbin-Perth 6:00
PM

Robert C. Munn
Gymnasium at
Broadalbin-Perth
High School

Departure Point:
Back of HS
Departure Time:
2:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:30
PM

L

Sep 20, 2019 Fri Regular Season Glens Falls 6:00
PM

Queensbury HS,
Gold Gym L

Sep 21, 2019 Sat Meet (Burnt Hills
Cider Challenge) Vs. Multiple 8:00

AM
5:00
PM BH- BL HS

Departure Point:
Back of HS
Departure Time:
7:00 AM
Return Date:
Return Time:
12:00 PM

NL

Sep 24, 2019 Tue Regular Season South Glens Falls 6:00
PM

Queensbury HS,
Gold Gym L

Sep 27, 2019 Fri Regular Season Johnstown 6:00
PM

Queensbury HS,
Gold Gym L



Oct 2, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ Hudson Falls 6:00
PM Hudson Falls HS

Departure Point:
Back of HS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:30
PM

L

Oct 4, 2019 Fri Regular Season 
3-0 W Schuylerville 6:00

PM
Queensbury HS,
Gold Gym L

Oct 10, 2019 Thu Regular Season Gloversville 6:00
PM

Queensbury HS,
Gold Gym L

Oct 16, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ Glens Falls 6:00
PM

Glens Falls HS
Gym

Departure Point:
Back of HS
Departure Time:
3:45 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:30
PM

L

Oct 18, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ Scotia-Glenville 6:00
PM

Scotia Glenville
High School

Departure Point:
Back of HS
Departure Time:
2:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:30
PM

L

Oct 19, 2019 Sat

Regular Season
(Queensbury
Power of Pink VB
Tournament)

Hadley-Luzerne,
Schuylerville,
Mayfield,
Schenectady High
School, Hudson
Falls,
Mechanicville,
Argyle, Hoosic
Valley, Hartford,
Oneonta, Fort
Edward, Cambridge

8:00
AM Queensbury HS NL

Oct 23, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ South Glens
Falls

6:00
PM

SGFHS - Blue
Gymnasium

Departure Point:
Back of HS
Departure Time:
3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:30
PM

L

Oct 25, 2019 Fri Regular Season
(Senior Game) Hudson Falls 6:00

PM
Queensbury HS,
Blue Gym L
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Oct 26, 2019 Sat

Regular Season
(Broadalbin-Perth
Fall Finale
Tournament)

Averill Park High
School, Cobleskill-
Richmondville,
Saratoga Springs
High School,
Cambridge,
Amsterdam,
Niskayuna High
School, Galway,
Saratoga Central
Catholic, Fonda-
Fultonville, Ballston
Spa High School,
Hudson Falls,
Ravena-Coeymans,
Academy of Holy
Names, Notre
Dame-Bishop
Gibbons, Columbia
High School,
Oneonta @
Broadalbin-Perth

TBD

Robert C. Munn
Gymnasium at
Broadalbin-Perth
High School

Departure Point:
Back of HS
Departure Time:
6:30 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 5:00
PM

NL

Nov 1, 2019 Fri

Post-Season
(Section 2 Class A
Quarterfinal) 
3-0 W

Averill Park High
School

5:00
PM

Queensbury HS,
Gold Gym NL

Nov 5, 2019 Tue
Post-Season
(Sectional Semi-
Finals)

South Glens Falls 7:00
PM

BALLSTON SPA
HS NL

Nov 7, 2019 Thu Scrimmage Lake George 4:00
PM Queensbury HS NL

Nov 9, 2019 Sat Post-Season 
0-3 L

@ Burnt Hills-
Ballston Lake HS

7:00
PM

Saratoga Springs
High School L
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